VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET
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Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 446
Virginia Museum of Natural History

Iltem 446

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Museum and Cultural Services (14500)
Collection Management and Curatorial Services (14501)
Education and Extension Services (14503)

Operational and Support Services (14507)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$2,509,276
$1,063,309
$771,638

$674,329

$2,098,573
$335,703

$75,000

$2,521,177
$1,068,126
$775,026

$678,025

$2,109,774
$336,403

$75,000

Authority: Title 10.1, Chapter 20, Code of Virginia.

Out of the amounts for Operational and Support Services, not more than $25,000 the first year and not more than
$25,000 the second year from the general fund is provided for travel advertising and promotion. Expenditures from
this amount shall be made only after consultation and collaboration with the Virginia Tourism Corporation.
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